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LEAGUE MANAGER

senioren.landesschachbundbremen.de

Spielbericht

1 Spannhake,Dustin
2 Schmidt,Wolfgang
3 Nagel,Rudolf

4 Krueger,Gerhard

(c)CLM 2008-2021

1782
1692
1482
1381

Senioren 2019 2019
Runde 7 Paarung 2 am 31. Oktober 2019

TuS Syke - Bremer SG 2

Brett] St-Nr Name Ergebnis Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter: Unterschrift:
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1 Schoene Armin

2 Dehning-BusseKarsten

1970
1717

3 Steinkraus-Kick,Hans-Gueritéd 1

4 Hoffer,Hayo

5 Mull,Guenter

6 Waldeck,Erhard
7 Schott,Joachim

8 Schmitz,Friedrich
9 Reeh,Axel

10 Fritz,Otto

11 Mikoteit,Siegfried
12 Borbely,Kurt

13 Dirks,Lutz

1634
1633
1592
1484
1469
1420
1364
1285
1143
1120



